BCEPOCCHWCKWE COPEBHOBAHMWA T10 [1/TABAHWH)

'KYBOK peKTopa

yo

AuctaHuna 30
03.05.2025

’2-4 MAA

A3

Manbuukn, 200m Ha cnmHe

2O :

~oN
chBCP

nry
CUT

QAC'

FEERVERR TATAAET

9-13 net
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Pamunusa, Nmsa
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MAPTbBIHOB JleoHnp,
BAXXOB Pagmup
30J/I0TAPEB Bnagumup
HAJTMMOB Muxaunn
30/10TOB Hukonaii
MNbMAHOB TumepxaH
XPAMOB Hukuta
PAXMATYNNWH PaHenb
MWHAYBAEB Vicnam
FANKWH Bacunuii
HWKOJIAEB Bnagucnas
MACA/bIKH Vnbs
FATMMYNNVNH PamuH
APUVEB Pagenb

11 -13 net
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11
12
13
14
15
16
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

LWYBWH WBaH
MNOTHNKOB Martseii
ONEVHUKOB ApTemuii
BACWNBEB Erop
PAXPNCTAMOB [axuc
MBbILLE/TOB PomaH
KOPOBEOB JleoHunp,
TNXOHOB AHgpeii
TYXBATANIMEB Ackap
ANNEKCEEB /BaH
AXMALYNNNH WNHcad
BbIYNH AnekcaHap
®ATEEB Hasap
TOMUNEHKO AnekcaHgp
POXXKOB [JieHnc
METYXOB ApTtem
MBAHOB rne6
BUKTVUMUPOB VckaHaep
B/IMHOB CrenaH
OBOPWVIH ApceHui
LHAPWMOB PywaH
POMWY Tumodpeii
KOYAHOB ApTém
UYPCWH TuxoH

WNNbUNH Smunnb
BYTY30B Makcum
MHUATOB Amunp
BACAHOB Jasup,
HOBOKLLOHOB Hukonaii
LWALLIOB Mapk
ACKAPOB Mapcenb
VIBAHOB Kupunn
PUNIbYYKOB Knpunn

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016

2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2012
2013
2012

KomaHpa

CLLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
PCLUOP no BBC "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
ClW "CrapTt" Aumutposrpag,
PCLUOP no BBC "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CK "Mwup nnaBaHus" [3epXnHCKuii
PCLUOP no BBC "AkBaTuka" KazaHb
CLUOP "fenbta" KazaHb

PCLLOP no BBC "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLOP no BBC "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLOP no BBC "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "fenbTd" KazaHb

LICKA Mocksa

CLU BbIcokas ropa

CLWUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

CLW "Onumnua™ Knposo-Yeneuk
CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa MNepmb
CLUOP no nnasaHuto MxeBcK
OCLUOP OpgunHLuoBO

CLU Ne 18 Yda

CLU "ABaHrapa" r. Opck

OK CLUOP JInneuk

CLU KpoHwTagrckoro p-Ha CrN6
CLUOP "fenbTta" KazaHb

CLU KpoHwTagrckoro p-Ha Cr6
L "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb

CLlU "KPUCTAJN" bepesHukn
LICKA Mocksa

CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa MNepmb
CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa MNepmb
CLLOP Kuposckoro paiioHa MNepmb
CLUOP no nnasaHuto MxeBCK
CLWIOP "AenbTad" KazaHb

OK CLUOP Nnneux

CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa MNepmb
CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa lNepmb
OK CLUOP Nnneux

OK CLLUOP Juneuk

OK CLLUOP Juneuk

CLUOP no nnasaHuto MxeBcK
CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

ClW "Twonaun" Tonaun

CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp

CL "Onumnua" Kuposo-Yenewk
LICKA Mocksa

CLUOP "fenbTta" KazaHb

ClW "Tronaun" Tronauu

OK CLUOP Nnneux

MOC
TATP
YNH
TATP
MO
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
MOC
TATP
TATP

KNP
NEPM
YM
MO
BLUKT
OPHB
any,
cne
TATP
cnb
TATP
NEPM
MOC
NEPM
NEPM
NEPM
YM
TATP
any,
NEPM
NEPM
any,
any,
any,
YAM
TATP
TATP
NEPM
KNP
MOC
TATP
TATP
any,

3asB0oYHOE Bpems

2:55.56
3:05.00
3:07.72
3:07.73
3:15.00
3:20.00
3:22.00
3:27.32
3:28.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:35.12
4:40.00
4:54.00

2:38.11
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:41.00
2:42.00
2:42.41
2:43.00
2:43.00
2:44.26
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:50.00
2:51.98
2:53.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:56.90
2:57.00
2:57.00
2:57.02
2:57.10
2:58.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:06.00
3:06.11
3:08.00
3:09.32
3:10.00
3:12.00
3:13.28
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AuctaHuna 30, Masbunky, 200m Ha cnvHe

34 KPABYEHKO Kupunn 2014 CLU "CuHwuid knt" KyHryp MEPM 3:13.46
35 MYCUXWH Tumodheii 2014 CLU "CuHwuid knt" KyHryp MEPM 3:14.88
36 KOCONAMOB Muxei 2013 KCLW MNosomxckoro NY@KCuT KasaHb TATP 3:15.00
37 ABBAPOB MyHup 2013 ClLU Bbicokas ropa TATP 3:15.00
38 KAJTAKAHOB WBaH 2014 CLUOP "fenbTa" KaszaHb TATP 3:15.44
39 3APUMOB Mypart 2013 CLU Bbicokas ropa TATP 3:18.00
40 TOJIY3VH VBaH 2014 CLU "CuHwuii knT" KyHryp MEPM 3:18.92
41 WANXYTANHOB Amup 2013 CLU Bbicokast ropa TATP 3:20.00
42 BACWJIEHKO Bagnm 2013 Axkagemus nnaBaHus Ctapblit Ockon B 3:20.00
43 TNAHTHOXNH Muxaun 2013 OL "Cokon"r. Capanyn yaM 3:20.00
44 MEYEB VBaH 2012 OU "Cokon"r. Capanyn yaAM 3:20.00
45 ®AXPVNCNAMOB [JaHunun 2014 oMy Yda BLIKT 3:22.00
46 MAKCVIMOB leopruii 2014 CLUOP "OenbTa" Ka3zaHb TATP 3:22.57
47 MWNHAKOB Makcum 2012 ®CK"ConHeuHbliA" BopoHexckas 061 BPX 3:27.00
48 MYNVH Huas 2013 CLU Bbicokas ropa TATP 3:28.00
49 WAPND3AHOB Tumyp 2013 CK"ApeHa Swim" Ka3aHb TATP 3:30.00
50 CKBOPLUOB ApTtem 2013 LCKA Mocksa MOC 3:36.09
51 CAOGUYNINH Amnp 2013 ClLU Bbicokas ropa TATP 3:40.00
52 WAWMXYTOVNHOB Aiinyp 2013 CLU Bbicokast ropa TATP 3:40.00
53 MOHOMAPEB Amutpuii 2014 CLU "KPUCTANN" Bepe3Huku MNEPM 3:45.00
54 TA®YPOB 3Smunb 2014 oMy Yoa BLUKT 3:49.00
55 LWANXYTOMHOB CaiigaL 2013 CLU Bbicokas ropa TATP 3:50.00
56 MOHOMAPEB Bnagymup 2014 CLW "KPUCTANN" Bepe3Huku MEPM 3:55.00
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